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DATE SHEET OF Half Yearly (2019-20) 
 

CLASS III to XII 
 

 
 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

02.09.2019 Monday Naitik 

Shiksha 
G.K. French Naitik Shiksha G.K. -- - - - - 

04.09.2019 Wednesday G.K. Natik 

Shikasha 
G.K. French Naitik Shiksha G.K. IT IT/Marketing - - 

06.09.2019 Friday - - Naitiks 

Shiksha 
G.K. - - - - - - 

07.09.2019 Saturday - - - - - - - - Physics/Account/ 

History 
Matth/Music/  
H. Sc 

(Main +Add.) 

09.09.2019 Monday Science Social Sci. Maths Science Social Science Science Social Science Mat
hs 

Phy.Edu./H.Sc./Music/ 

Comm. Art 
English 

10.09.2019 Tuesday Mohram Holiday 

11.09.2019 Wednesday - - English Hindi Hindi English English Hindi - - 
12.09.2019 Thursday English Hindi - - - - - - Chem./Pol Sci./B.S. Geo/Eco/Bio/C++ 
13.09.2019 Friday - - Sanskrit English Sanskrit Hindi Hindi English - - 
16.09.2019 Monday Maths Science Hindi Social Science English Maths - - Geo/Eco/Bio/Python Physics/Account/ 

Marketing /Hist. 
17.09.2019 Tuesday - - - - - - Science Social Science - - 
18.09.2019 Wednesday Hindi English - Sanskrit - Social Science - - English Phy.Edu. 

(Main+Add) 

19.09.2019 Thursday - - Social Science - Maths - - - - - 

20.09.2019 Friday Social Science Maths - - - Sanskrit Math ` Science - - 
21.09.2019 Saturday - - - - - - - - Math/Marketing Chem./Pol 

Sci./B.S. 
23.09.2019 Monday - - Science Maths Science Naitik Shiksha - - - - 
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